POS

1 339
2 300
3 307
4 310
5 324
6 345
7 327
8 340
9 353
10 354
11 321
12 356
13 338
14 308
15 318
16 317
17 218
18 351
19 305
20 331
21 346
22 335
23 315
24 312
25 342
26 361
27 337
28 334
29 309
30 201
31 303
32 328
33 359
34 314
35 344
36 343
37 349
38 336
39 364
40 363
41 304
42 330
43 350
44 325
45 306
46 367
47 329
48 348
49 332
50 352
51 368
52 347
53 362
54 319
55 316

iRunning

15" TOUR DE LA TORNALLA
Oyace - 14/08/2018

GARA ADULTI/JUNIOR / ALLIEVI
PETT ATLETA

COURTHOUD MATHIEU
DALMASSO LUCA
PLATER ALESSANDRO
ASCENZI ALEX
MERIVOT DIEGO
SEGOR PIETRO
NORBIATO ALBERTO
COLLI GAIA

RAVICCHIO DIEGO
AMATO ENEA
RABELLINO ALBERTO
COURTIL JEAN
COURTHOUD GIORGIO NOEL
LOMBARD EZIO
GIOVINAZZO GIUSEPPE
PIGLIACELLI MORENO
MONTROSSET ERWIN
FERRARO GIANFELICE
BOSONETTO GIORGIO GRAZIANO
MARTINI MASSIMO
FASSY ALEX

IULIANO VITTORIO
BARAILLER FEDERICA
BARAVEX IVAN

FOLLIS DIEGO
MAFRICA JURI

PALLAIS MAURIZIO
PONT MARCELLA
CHABOD CARLO
MOSCA ANDREA
TAMBURINI MARCO
ARENA MATTEO
VENTRICE MORENO
HENRY MASSIMO
TREVISAN SARA MARIA CAROLINA
SABA MICHELE
TRASINO ANNA ALESSANDRA
SAPIA FABIO

CIVIERO NICOLO
VARONE MASSIMILIANO
BARONI SARA
CAMILLETTI ANDREA
NIRTA ROBERTO
FROVA FULVIO

BUSA CRISTINA
CHENAL DARIO

CONTI SAMANTHA
LORENZI CHIARA
VERTHUY AMATO LIVIO
PERRUQUET NADIA
FRANZESE FRANCESCO
COURTHOUD ALEXIS
SORICI RODICA
SGARBOSSA MASSIMO
BERLIER SILVANO

WWwW.irunning.it

ANNO CAT

1994
1981
1978
1990
1973
2002
1982
1999
1983
1987
1999
1976
1958
1970
1964
1986
2001
1959
1953
1973
1976
1969
1987
2000
1961
1988
1975
1985
1952
2001
1968
1982
1964
1963
1987
1972
1999
1975
1986
1974
1971
1979
1960
1962
1973
1958
1972
2001
1951
1976
1968
1989
1986
1968
1966

Sen-M
Mst.A-M
Mst.A-M
Sen-M
Mst.B-M
All-M
Mst.A-M
Jun-F
Mst.A-M
Sen-M
Jun-M
Mst.A-M
Mst.C-M
Mst.B-M
Mst.B-M
Sen-M
All-M
Mst.C-M
Mst.D-M
Mst.B-M
Mst.A-M
Mst.B-M
Sen-F
Jun-M
Mst.C-M
Sen-M
Mst.A-M
Sen-F
Mst.D-M
All-M
Mst.B-M
Mst.A-M
Mst.B-M
Mst.C-M
Sen-F
Mst.B-M
Jun-F
Mst.A-M
Sen-M
Mst.A-M
Mst.A-F
Mst.A-M
Mst.C-M
Mst.C-M
Mst.A-F
Mst.C-M
Mst.A-F
All-F
Mst.D-M
Mst.A-F
Mst.B-M
Sen-M
Sen-F
Mst.B-M
Mst.B-M

OO0
[=]567r=a

COD

AO013
CNOO7
AO004
AO001
AO006
AO003
AO013
AO013
AO013
AO028
AO006
AO006
AO013
AO013
AO006
AO003
AO003
AO006
AO003
AO006
AO028
AO006
AO007
AO006
AO013
AO028
AO006
AO006
AO006
AO006
TN109
AO028
AO006
AO006
AO001
AO001
AO004
AO006
AO001
AO001
TN109
AO006
AO006
AO006
AO006
AO003
AO006
AO004
AO013
AO006
AO006
AO013
AO010
AO007
AO006

DISTANZA: 5825 METRI

SOCIETA

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL ASD INRUN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ASD INRUN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATL. ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHAT
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL ASD INRUN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL U.S. QUERCIA DAO CONAD

FIDAL ASD INRUN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL U.S. QUERCIA DAO CONAD

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL CSD GUARDIA DI FINANZA AOSTA
FIDAL ATL. ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHAT
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

RISULTATO
00.25.21
00.25.46
00.26.12
00.26.26
00.26.56
00.27.02
00.27.37
00.28.04
00.28.10
00.28.36
00.28.43
00.28.44
00.28.59
00.29.27
00.29.53
00.29.58
00.30.13
00.30.23
00.30.33
00.30.57
00.31.00
00.31.00
00.31.04
00.31.10
00.31.13
00.31.17
00.31.40
00.31.40
00.31.51
00.31.58
00.32.03
00.32.13
00.32.26
00.32.32
00.32.37
00.32.39
00.32.42
00.32.52
00.32.55
00.33.01
00.33.01
00.34.08
00.34.18
00.34.29
00.35.05
00.35.39
00.36.18
00.36.36
00.36.36
00.36.36
00.36.54
00.37.36
00.37.44
00.37.51
00.38.12
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
DNF

iRunning

366 GIROD CONSTANTINE 1983 Mst.A-F
311 GLAREY REBECCA 1999 Jun-F

357 BETEMPS MASSIMO 1961 Mst.C-M
313 SEDDA FRANCO 1956 Mst.C-M
320 BAL MARIO 1959 Mst.C-M
322 CASU MARIO 1943 Mst.D-M
341 LUBOZ ILVA 1964 Mst.B-F
355 BOFFA SANDALINA ROBERTA 1977 Mst.A-F
323 FERRARI FERDINANDO 1955 Mst.C-M
333 COLABELLO AMALIA MARIA 1956 Mst.B-F
358 GIGLIO VALENTINA 1969 Mst.A-F
301 GANDELLI RENZO 1954 Mst.C-M
365 BERGERO MARIA IDA 1974 Mst.A-F
302 PERRET VINCENZO 1935 Mst.D-M
360 TRAPANI DAVIDE 1983 Mst.A-M

Totale atleti: 70

GARA ESORDIENTI

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO CAT

1 212 VILLANESE MATHIEU 2007 Eso-M
2 213  MILANI MARTINA 2007 Eso-F
3 202 GOYET KIRSTEN 2007 Eso-F
4 217 PELLISSIER JEAN MARC 2008 Eso-M
5 203 CELESIA CLOE TERESA 2007 Eso-F
6 208 BISSON MARTINA 2008 Eso-F

Totale atleti: 6

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO CAT COD

1 207 LOMBARD EFREM 2005 Rag-M AO013
2 210 DELLA SCHIAVA ITHAN 2005 Rag-M AO006
3 206 CRETIER MATHIEU 2006 Rag-M AO013
4 205 DEVAL MICHEL 2006 Rag-M AO013
5 209 TAMBURINI FANNY 2006 Rag-F TN109
6 214 PLATER CLOE 2006 Rag-F AO004
7 204 DUCLAIR ISOLDE ADELAIDE 2006 Rag-F AO003
Totale atleti: 7

GARA CADETTI DISTANZA:

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO CAT COD

1 216  VILLANESE JEAN-XAVIER 2003 Cad-M AO003
2 215 BAGNOD YAEL 2004 Cad-M AO003
3 211 SEGOR LAURA 2003 Cad-F AO006
4 219 TURINO ALESSIO 2004 Cad-M AO003

Totale atleti: 4

POS

© 00 ~NO OB WN PP

e
[ENNS)

12

CODICE
AO006
AO013
AO003
AO001
AO028
AO004
AO007
TN109
AO010
B010196
CA017
CNO0O07

Totale atleti: 87

WWwW.irunning.it

GARA RAGAZZ|

AO028
AO028
AO006
CAO017
AO006
AO006
AO013
AO006
AO006
AO013
B010196
AO001
AO006
AO007
AO028

COoD

AO003
AO001
AO004
AO003
AO004
AO006

DISTANZA: 1000 METRI

DISTANZA: 1500 METRI

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

NOME TEAM

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL ASD INRUN

FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

FIDAL ATL. ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHAT
FIDAL U.S. QUERCIA DAO CONAD

FIDAL CSD GUARDIA DI FINANZA AOSTA
UISP VALLE D'AOSTATRAILERS S.S.D.R.L.
FIDAL US ATL GUSPINI

FIDAL A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA

FIDAL ASD INRUN 00.38.43
FIDAL ASD INRUN 00.38.50
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.38.59
FIDAL US ATL GUSPINI 00.39.29
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.40.20
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.40.45
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.41.02
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.43.10
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.43.55
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.44.35
UISP VALLE D'AOSTATRAILERS S.S.D.R.L. 00.48.05
FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 00.48.14
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.48.46
FIDAL ATL. ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHAT 01.18.40
FIDAL ASD INRUN S
SOCIETA RISULTATO
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 00.02.58
FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 00.03.00
FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 00.03.01
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 00.03.05
FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 00.03.19
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.03.29
SOCIETA RISULTATO
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.04.48
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.04.55
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.04.59
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.05.33
FIDAL U.S. QUERCIA DAO CONAD 00.05.42
FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 00.06.10
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 00.06.50
2410 METRI
SOCIETA RISULTATO
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 00.11.25
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 00.11.33
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.12.43
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 00.12.59

NUMERO ATLETI

32

14

11

7

7

6

3

3

1

1

1

1
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